Specification Sheet / Low Voltage Spotlight / X45
All technical information in this document is subject to change. Copyright © MP Lighting. 01-2022www.mplighting.com    t 1.877.708.1184   f 604.708.1185
Code Mounting Stem Primary Voltage Finish
X45 - -
23 = 23” (583mm)
X = custom
*Custom length available in 1”
(25mm) increments.
MC = �matte chrome
Order Guide
Example: X45-W3-23-1-MC
X45W
Material Machined aluminum with electroplated finish
Sec. Voltage                             12V (fixture)
Mounting W3 - Wall mounted fixture designed to flood light back at
wall.Comes with 120V/60W integral electronic transformer or
optional 277V/75W remote transformer.
WK - Wall mounted fixture designed to flood light back at
wall. Comes with wall hook mounting bracket to hang picture
from. Comes with 120V/60W integral electronic transformer
or optional 277V/75W remote transformer.
Stem W3 - Default 23”(583mm) offset from the wall. Custom stem
length available in 1”(25mm) increments.
WK - Default 23”(583mm) offset from the wall. Custom stem
length available in 1”(25mm) increments.
Shade Sold separately.
Accessories Sold separately.
Warranty 5 years limited warranty
 Estimated useful life of LED is 50,000 hours.
Lamp (not
included)
MR16, 50W Max. Covered glass recommended. (Note:
GE constant color lamp cannot be used with glass shade.)
For use with LED type MR16 check lamp manufacture for
specification and compatibility.
Approval Dry locations. Approved to US and Canadian standards by
CSA.
Type:
Project:
Modified:
Quantity:
Notes:
DISCLAIMER - When using a control system, consult dimming system manufacturer with minimum
load before installing. Malfunction and damage to product due to improper dimming system installation
or misuse will not be covered under warranty. Only DC Drivers are recommended for dimming systems.
Consult MP Lighting for recommended drivers.
*MP Lighting reserves the right, at its sole discretion, at any time and without notice, to make design
changes to any of our products.
W3 = 4-5/8” (117mm) x 1/4” (6.35mm)
WK = 2”(50.8mm) x 13/16”(20.5mm)
Shown with W3 canopy
1 = 120V
2 = 277V
4 = 230V~240V
DBF_Sub Category
DBF_Sub Category
Specification Sheet / Low Voltage Spotlight / X45
All technical information in this document is subject to change. Copyright © MP Lighting. 01-2022www.mplighting.com    t 1.877.708.1184   f 604.708.1185
CANOPY OPTIONS & DIMENSION DRAWINGS
W3
4-5/8” (117mm) x 1/4” (6.35mm)
WK
2”(50.8mm) x 13/16”(20.5mm)
Canopy Images
Ø4-5/8
1/4
23 max.
Ø3
Ø4-5/8
1/4
23 max.
Ø3
23” / 584mm max.
R9-7/8
R9-7/8
R9-7/8”
1:6
1:8
1:10
Ø79mm
Ø3-1/8”
R251mm
6mm
Ø117mm
1/4”
4-5/8”Ø
330°
100°
23” / 584mm max.
R14-3/8”
12-1/4”
Ø79mm
R365mm
311mm
Ø3-1/8”
DBF_Sub Category
DBF_Sub Category